
2025 Brewer Boys Summer Soccer 

Workouts/Scrimmages 
Tuesday June 17 Training 6:30-8pm (Turf) 

Thursday June 19 Training 6:30-8pm (Turf) 

Tuesday June 24 Scrimmage v. Hermon 6:30pm (Turf) 

Thursday June 26 Training 6:30-8pm (Turf) 

Tuesday July 1 Training 6:30-8pm (Maple Street) 

Wednesday July 2 Scrimmage @ Bangor (Cameron Stadium) 5:30pm 

Tuesday July 8 Training 6:30-8pm (Maple Street) 

Thursday July 10 Scrimmage v. Foxcroft Academy 6:30pm (Turf) 

Saturday July 12 Round Robin v. Fort Kent and Orono (12pm/ 2pm) (Turf) 

Tuesday July 15 Scrimmage v Bangor  6:30 (Turf) 

Thursday July 17 Scrimmage v. Orono 6:30pm (Turf) 

Tuesday July 22 Training 6:30-8pm (Turf) 

Thursday July 24 Scrimmage v. John Bapst 6:30pm (Turf) 

Tuesday July 29 Training 6:30-8pm (Turf) 

Thursday July 31 Round Robin v. PVHS and Orono (5:30/ 7:30) (Turf) 

 

August 3-17 MPA Hands-off Period 

August 18 Double Sessions Begin 

Players should bring water to each training session/scrimmage. 

Prior to participating in summer activities parents must complete the waiver and provide payment 

of $15 to cover the t-shirt and officiating fees for summer scrimmages. 

Any updates, postponements, cancellations to the schedule will be communicated using the Team 

App/Facebook (Brewer High School Boys Soccer). 

 

Please contact Coach Ben Poland with any questions: (207) 735-3509 or 

boyssoccercoach@breweredu.org 

 


